FOR 2021

T OF FANWOOD BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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01711721
VALUE
11,056,800

NET TAXABLE
1,154,628,300

0]
0]

COUNTY 20 UNION

11,056,800
1,154,628,300

0

2021 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
545,181,100

11,056,800
609,447,200

41
2,482

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 05 FANWOOD BORO
2

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

92,254,400
1,257,939,500

560,000
560,000

92,814,400
1,258,499,500

46,351,000
591,532,100

46,463,400
666,967,400

89
2,612

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

400

123,

oo

400

123,

oo

400

123,

mo

123,400

123,400

123,400

RAITLROAD TOTAL

236

475,

OO

237

490,

—100O

22,690,300
56,951,000

0

490,237

22,690,300
56,951,000

19,290,300
29,972,600

56 26,978,400

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2021. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



